@D  Camera Shot List Total Time

Production Title: Sheet #
Director: Date:
Locations: Scenes #
Scene # Shot # Take # Shot Size Movement Gear Location EXT/INT Notes Preferred Duration Sound
1 1 1.1 Closeup Stationary CanonR Ethan's Bedroom Int Phone starts ringing. ETHAN reaches for it. yes 0:00:10 yes

Ethan checks the phone, sees ANNETTE is the caller.

1 2 1.2 Mid Shot Stationary CanonR Ethan's Bedroom Int He puts it down and rolls over in bed. 0:00:20 yes
2 1 2.1 Mid Shot Stationary Canon R Ethan's Bathroom Int ﬁ]r?;iiligié\g:pﬁ-ﬁga,\i lz;l:s:reas gfv:;;eézlllsyza;igsgt lzltahr;l:y 0:00:10 no
3 1 3.1 Closeup Stationary Canon R Ethan's Kitchen Int POV milk jug: Ethan opens fridge 0:00:05 no
3 2 3.2 Closeup Stationary Canon R Ethan's Kitchen Int empty milk jug with note "sorry - matt" 0:00:05 no
3 3 33 Medium Long Shot Stationary Canon R Ethan's Kitchen Int Ethan sits at table, eating dry cereal. 0:00:30 no
5 1 5.1 Extreme Closeup Stationary CanonR Ethan's Bedroom Int ANNETTE's hair covers her face 0:00:10 no
5 2 5.2 Closeup Stationary Canon R Ethan's Bedroom Int Ethan watches Annette, in awe 0:00:10 no
6 1 6.1 Mid Shot Stationary CanonR Ethan's Bedroom Int Ethan sits at desk 0:00:10 yes

Blank document on computeer screen, opens new
6 2 6.2 Closeup Tracking Shot CanonR Ethan's Bedroom Int tab, googles stroy generator, tils / pan up to reveal 0:00:20 yes
planning board, surrounded by relationship photos

Ethan's hands hesittating above the keyboard, finally

6 3 6.3 Closeup Stationary Canon R Ethan's Bedroom Int K 0:00:05 yes
start typing

6 4 6.4 Closeup Stationary CanonR Ethan's Bedroom Int Ethan looking aF the photos around the pin board, 0:00:15 yes
beat, starts taking them down

. . , Ethan gingerly removing photos from wall GET .

6 5 6.5 Mid Shot Tracking Shot CanonR Ethan's Bedroom Int COVERAGE DIFFERENT ANGLES AND FRAMING 0:00:30 yes

6 6 6.6 Medium Closeup Stationary Canon R Ethan's Bedroom Int Ethan lays stack of photos in trashcan and closes lid 0:00:05 yes

6 7 6.7 Long Shot Stationary CanonR Ethan's Bedroom Int Cheat desk forward, TWO SHOT Ethan at desk, Matt 0:00:05 yes

sticks head into door way

6 8 6.8 Mid Shot Stationary CanonR Ethan's Bedroom Int Matt invites Ethan to a house party 00:00:10 yes



@D  Camera Shot List

Scene # Shot #
6 9
1 1
1 2
1M 3
1 4
4 1
4 2
4 3
4 4
4 5
4 6
4 7
10 1
10 2
10 3
10 4

Take #
6.9
1.1
11.2
1.3

11.4

4.1

4.2

4.3

4.4

4.5

4.6

4.7

10.1

10.2

10.3

10.4

Production Title:
Director:
Locations:

Shot Size

Mid Shot
Medium Long Shot
Medium Closeup

Closeup

Medium Closeup

Long Shot
Closeup
Mid Shot
Medium Closeup
Long Shot
Medium Closeup
Medium Closeup
Long Shot
Medium Closeup
Mid Shot

Closeup

Movement
Stationary
Tracking Shot
Stationary
Stationary

Stationary

Stationary
Stationary
Stationary
Stationary
Stationary
Stationary
Stationary
Stationary
Stationary
Stationary

Stationary

Gear

Canon R

Canon R

Canon R

Canon R

Canon R

Canon R

Canon R

Canon R

Canon R

Canon R

Canon R

Canon R

Canon R

Canon R

Canon R

Canon R

Location
Ethan's Bedroom
Ethan's Bedroom
Ethan's Bedroom
Ethan's Bedroom

Ethan's Bedroom

Grocery Store
Grocery Store
Grocery Store
Grocery Store
Grocery Store
Grocery Store

Grocery Store

Apartment Building
Entrance
Apartment Building
Entrance
Apartment Building
Entrance
Apartment Building
Entrance

EXT/INT
Int
Int
Int
Int

Int

Int

Int

Int

Int

Int

Int

Int

Ext

Ext

Ext

Ext

Total Time

Sheet #
Date:
Scenes #

Notes
Ethan wants to protest, drops his finger

Ethan enter's room, sits at desk

Computer POV: Ethan sitting at desk looking at blank
page
computer screen

PROFILE VIEW: Ethan's hand start typing

Ethan stands facing wall of refridgerators.

OS: Ethan holding two jugs of milk

Ethan holding jugs of milk, JILLIAN walks by, he looks
at her SHALLOW DOF

POV Ethan: Jillian's hair covers face as she reaches
down

Jillian asks if she can help Ethan, he shoves milk into
her arms and speeds away

Jllian asks if she can help Ethan, stares at him like he
has 3 heads

Ethan panics, says sorry, gives Jillian both jugs of milk

TWO SHOT LAUREN and Ethan stop in front of the
doors.

Ethan ask if this is her, puts hands in pockets

Lauren points to sky, hugs ethan, slips paper in his
pocket before scanning into the buidling

Lauren puts paper in Ethan's shirt pocket

Preferred

Duration

00:00:10
0:00:10
0:00:10
0:00:10

0:00:10

0:00:10

0:00:10

0:00:10

0:00:10

0:00:45

0:00:10

0:00:10

0:00:20

0:00:45

0:00:45

0:00:05

Sound
yes
no
no
no

no

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes



