

Production Title:
Director:
Locations:

Sheet # Date: Scenes #

Scene #	Shot #	Take #	Shot Size	Movement	Gear	Location	EXT / INT	Notes	Preferred	Duration	Sound
1	1	1.1	Closeup	Stationary	Canon R	Ethan's Bedroom	Int	Phone starts ringing. ETHAN reaches for it.	yes	0:00:10	yes
1	2	1.2	Mid Shot	Stationary	Canon R	Ethan's Bedroom	Int	Ethan checks the phone, sees ANNETTE is the caller. He puts it down and rolls over in bed.		0:00:20	yes
2	1	2.1	Mid Shot	Stationary	Canon R	Ethan's Bathroom	Int	Profile view: Ethan brushes his teeth, staring blankly in mirror. OPTION: camera slowly dollys past ethan		0:00:10	no
3	1	3.1	Closeup	Stationary	Canon R	Ethan's Kitchen	Int	POV milk jug: Ethan opens fridge		0:00:05	no
3	2	3.2	Closeup	Stationary	Canon R	Ethan's Kitchen	Int	empty milk jug with note "sorry - matt"		0:00:05	no
3	3	3.3	Medium Long Shot	Stationary	Canon R	Ethan's Kitchen	Int	Ethan sits at table, eating dry cereal.		0:00:30	no
5	1	5.1	Extreme Closeup	Stationary	Canon R	Ethan's Bedroom	Int	ANNETTE's hair covers her face		0:00:10	no
5	2	5.2	Closeup	Stationary	Canon R	Ethan's Bedroom	Int	Ethan watches Annette, in awe		0:00:10	no
6	1	6.1	Mid Shot	Stationary	Canon R	Ethan's Bedroom	Int	Ethan sits at desk		0:00:10	yes
6	2	6.2	Closeup	Tracking Shot	Canon R	Ethan's Bedroom	Int	Blank document on computeer screen, opens new tab, googles stroy generator, tils / pan up to reveal planning board, surrounded by relationship photos		0:00:20	yes
6	3	6.3	Closeup	Stationary	Canon R	Ethan's Bedroom	Int	Ethan's hands hesittating above the keyboard, finally start typing		0:00:05	yes
6	4	6.4	Closeup	Stationary	Canon R	Ethan's Bedroom	Int	Ethan looking at the photos around the pin board, beat, starts taking them down		0:00:15	yes
6	5	6.5	Mid Shot	Tracking Shot	Canon R	Ethan's Bedroom	Int	Ethan gingerly removing photos from wall GET COVERAGE DIFFERENT ANGLES AND FRAMING		0:00:30	yes
6	6	6.6	Medium Closeup	Stationary	Canon R	Ethan's Bedroom	Int	Ethan lays stack of photos in trashcan and closes lid		0:00:05	yes
6	7	6.7	Long Shot	Stationary	Canon R	Ethan's Bedroom	Int	Cheat desk forward, TWO SHOT Ethan at desk, Matt sticks head into door way		0:00:05	yes
6	8	6.8	Mid Shot	Stationary	Canon R	Ethan's Bedroom	Int	Matt invites Ethan to a house party		00:00:10	yes

0:03:30



Production Title:
Director:
Locations:

Sheet # Date: Scenes #

6 11	9			Movement	Gear	Location	EXT / INT	Notes	Preferred	Duration	Sound
		6.9	Mid Shot	Stationary	Canon R	Ethan's Bedroom	Int	Ethan wants to protest, drops his finger		00:00:10	yes
11	1	11.1	Medium Long Shot	Tracking Shot	Canon R	Ethan's Bedroom	Int	Ethan enter's room, sits at desk		0:00:10	no
	2	11.2	Medium Closeup	Stationary	Canon R	Ethan's Bedroom	Int	Computer POV: Ethan sitting at desk looking at blank page		0:00:10	no
11	3	11.3	Closeup	Stationary	Canon R	Ethan's Bedroom	Int	computer screen		0:00:10	no
11	4	11.4	Medium Closeup	Stationary	Canon R	Ethan's Bedroom	Int	PROFILE VIEW: Ethan's hand start typing		0:00:10	no
4	1	4.1	Long Shot	Stationary	Canon R	Grocery Store	Int	Ethan stands facing wall of refridgerators.		0:00:10	yes
4	2	4.2	Closeup	Stationary	Canon R	Grocery Store	Int	OS: Ethan holding two jugs of milk		0:00:10	yes
4	3	4.3	Mid Shot	Stationary	Canon R	Grocery Store	Int	Ethan holding jugs of milk, JILLIAN walks by, he looks at her SHALLOW DOF		0:00:10	yes
4	4	4.4	Medium Closeup	Stationary	Canon R	Grocery Store	Int	POV Ethan: Jillian's hair covers face as she reaches down		0:00:10	yes
4	5	4.5	Long Shot	Stationary	Canon R	Grocery Store	Int	Jillian asks if she can help Ethan, he shoves milk into her arms and speeds away		0:00:45	yes
4	6	4.6	Medium Closeup	Stationary	Canon R	Grocery Store	Int	Jllian asks if she can help Ethan, stares at him like he has 3 heads		0:00:10	yes
4	7	4.7	Medium Closeup	Stationary	Canon R	Grocery Store	Int	Ethan panics, says sorry, gives Jillian both jugs of milk		0:00:10	yes
10	1	10.1	Long Shot	Stationary	Canon R	Apartment Building Entrance	Ext	TWO SHOT LAUREN and Ethan stop in front of the doors.		0:00:20	yes
10	2	10.2	Medium Closeup	Stationary	Canon R	Apartment Building Entrance	Ext	Ethan ask if this is her, puts hands in pockets		0:00:45	yes
10	3	10.3	Mid Shot	Stationary	Canon R	Apartment Building Entrance	Ext	Lauren points to sky, hugs ethan, slips paper in his pocket before scanning into the building		0:00:45	yes
10	4	10.4	Closeup	Stationary	Canon R	Apartment Building Entrance	Ext	Lauren puts paper in Ethan's shirt pocket		0:00:05	yes